Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
19:07 04.03.2017
WAUF2AFC9DN145426
4G253Y
2013
A6
audi s6 quattro 4.0
CEUC
NSK
7A
IM
P5
P5/X7W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
23.04.2013
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8U Executive US equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B34 Legal requirements USA
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CZ3 Alloy wheels 8.5J x 19
D6U 8-cylinder gasoline engine 4.0 l/309 kW
biturbo, FSI, homogeneous
Base engine is TV7
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF0 Without ECO function
EP1 With noise cancellation
(ANC Active Noise Cancellation)
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without customized installation
FN0 "S" variant
FQ0 Standard production wheels
G1D 7-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GH2 Rear axle differential Torque Vectoring
GZ0 Manually operated doors
HE9 Tires 255/40 R19 100Y xl (NAR)
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8B Notchback
KA2 With rear view camera system (type 2)
KS0 Without head-up display
KT0 Without thermal insulation insert (cup
holder)
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N0K Leather seat covering
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
et_fd1.frm
Car data
19:07 04.03.2017
PR Numbers
page : 002
PCP Assistance package without active lane